
  

IGEN ENSAVCLUB COUNCIL MEMBERS 

Club Name : SXCCE G9 ENSAV Club 
Club Reference No : 

G9/ENSAV/Y16C03 

College Name : St.Xavier’s Catholic College of Engineering 

Participating Departments : EEE, ECE, CSE, CIVIL, IT 

ENSAV  PATRON (Principal) : Dr. J. Maheswaran 

ENSAV  EXTERNAL  ADVISOR : Dr. S. Madhan Kumar 

SN Designation Name Email ID 

1 EnSAv  Advisor Dr. M. Marsaline Beno beno@sxcce.edu.in 

2 EnSAv  Mentor (HoD) Dr. S. V. Kayalvizhi kayalvizhi@sxcce.edu.in 

3 EnSAv Ambassador 
(Faculty Head) 

Prof. M. Abragam Siyon 
Sing 

abragam@sxcce.edu.in 

4 EnSAv Staff Coordinator (Faculty) Dr. V. Jesus Bobin bobinjesus@sxcce.edu.in 

5 EnSAv Staff Coordinator (Faculty) Dr. Jain B.Marshel Jain.marshel@gmail.com 

6 EnSAv Staff Coordinator (Faculty) Prof. M. Starwin starwin@sxcce.edu.in 

7 EnSAv Staff Coordinator (Faculty) Dr. J. Leon Bosco Raj sanbosco@sxcce.edu.in 

8 EnSAv Chairman IV Mr. J. Rojar Donald rojardonald33.3@gmail.com 

9 IGEN  Volunteer  IV Ms. J. Bijosha bijo27012003@gmail.com 

10 EnSAv Vice Chairman III Mr. V. Vijesh vijesh.v6877@gmail.com 

11 EnSAv Secretary IV Ms. M. Abisha abisharamesh469@gmail.com 

12 EnSAv  Joint Secretary III Ms. R. J. Jaculin Rose jaculinrose722@gmail.com 

13 EnSAv Treasurer III Mr. T. Thanish thanishthatheus1999@gmail.com 

14 EnSAv Cou Mem1 III Ms. B. Abirame Susee abiramesusee@gmail.com 

15 EnSAv Cou Mem2 IV Mr. V. Venugopal venugopal14082002@gmail.com 

16 EnSAv Cou Mem3 IV Ms. Ayesha Jailani ayeshajailani18@gmail.com 

17 EnSAv Cou Mem4 III Ms. J. A. Thriveni thriveniashok2004@gmail.com 
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(Signature) 

 
Institution Head 

(Signature) 

 


